
ITEM QUANTITY AMOUNT
CHEQUE/

CASH

TOTAL  

FAMILY
PAINT NIGHT

Child’s Name:

O R D E R  D E T A I L S :

Teacher:

St. Agnes of Assisi Catholic School Council 

INVITE YOU TO OUR

Thursday May 22 , 2025nd

Hours: 6
:30-8pm

Arrival: 
6:15pm

Painting 
starts a

t

6:30pm

Your paragraph text

Please make all cheques payable to:
St. Agnes of Assisi CES

Your paragraph text

Forms a
nd mone

y

due 

Tuesday
 May 20 ,

2025

th



$12.00

$18.00

$22.00

$27.00

$31.00

$33.00

$33.00

$35.00

$35.00

$20.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$12.00

$15.00

$27.00


